PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

=® 3252011

366-134

1-2356

1/

641P/4-

4

1-05

2/F6-3

Y 62-4

113-222

~ 29 0093

1-

4-232

3/PO

77P

(R5) 15:30 NEWBURY, 2m 4f 118y

Betfred TV British Stallion Studs EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle

(Class 4) (4YO plus)

ALL CURRENCIES (IRE) 18

b m Getaway - Splendid Presence

LADY OF LAMANVER 68

b m Lucarno - Lamanver Homerun

ANNIE ANGEL (IRE) 17
b m King's Theatre - Lady Rene

BELLE EMPRESS 990
b m Black Sam Bellamy - Empress of Light

BLACKDOWN HILLS 22

b m Presenting - Lady Prunella

CANGODEMAYO 28

b m Lucarno - Cadoutene

INCH LALA (IRE) 56

ch m Mahler - Aboo Lala

JOLIE FRANCINE (IRE) 69

gr m King's Theatre - Belle Innocence

JUST A THOUGHT (IRE) 41

ch m Stowaway - Carrig Lucy

KIWI MYTH 27
b m Midnight Legend - Kiwi Katie

KUPATANA (IRE) 297

b m Westerner - Kildea Cailin

LOVEHERANDLEAVEHER (IRE)
354

b m Winged Love - Rowdy EXxit
PETRONELLA MANNERS 42

b m Shirocco - Last Of Her Line

SENSULANO (IRE) 17

b m Milan - Espresso Lady

WELCOME POLLY (IRE) 28

br m Milan - Culmore Lady

WESTERBERRY (IRE) 41

b m Westerner - Casiana

611-6

811 -6t

711-0

711-0

811-0

611-0

611-0

611-0

611-0

611-0

511-0

611-0

511-0

511-0

6 11 - Opl

611-0

Joshua Moore
G L Moore

N D Fehily
Harry Fry

L P Aspell
Mrs A J Perrett

Nick Scholfield
Miss E C Lavelle

Daniel Sansom (7)
J W Mullins

D A Jacob
Ben Pauling

James Best
N P Mulholland

Jonathan Burke
C E Longsdon

James Bowen (5)
Miss R Curtis

Mr M Legg (5)
Mrs Fiona Shaw

Nico de Boinville
N J Henderson

J McGrath
N J Henderson

Mr H F Nugent (7)
H D Daly

R Johnson
Noel Williams

Harry Bannister
C J Mann

Kevin Jones (5)
J W Mullins

125

117



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: All Currencies and Lady Of Lamanver both set a fair standard on their hurdles form
with the former having placed in a Listed contest here over 2m and the latter having finished second in
the Mares' Final over C&D in April 2016. However, they both could prove vulnerable to less exposed
types and trainer Nicky Henderson looks to hold a strong hand with two point-to-points winner in
KUPATANA and Loveherandleaveher. Preference of the pair goes to the former as she cost 120,000
pounds at the Aintree Goffs Sale last year after an impressive win on her only start at Monksgrange
and has reportedly been working well in the lead up to her Rules debut. Her stablemate brings some
solid point form to the table and should hold her own in this field.

Top Tip: KUPATANA (11)
Watch out for: LOVEHERANDLEAVEHER (12)

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W ans3on |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



