

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 15:30 NEWBURY, 2m 4f 118y

Betfred TV British Stallion Studs EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle

(Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	***	366-134	ALL CURRENCIES (IRE) 18 b m Getaway - Splendid Presence	6 11 - 6	Joshua Moore G L Moore	127
2		3252D/1	LADY OF LAMANVER 68 b m Lucarno - Lamanver Homerun	8 11 - 6t	N D Fehily Harry Fry	125
3		1-2356	ANNIE ANGEL (IRE) 17 b m King's Theatre - Lady Rene	7 11 - 0	L P Aspell Mrs A J Perrett	-
4		1/	BELLE EMPRESS 990 b m Black Sam Bellamy - Empress of Light	7 11 - 0	Nick Scholfield Miss E C Lavelle	-
5	*	641P/4- 4	BLACKDOWN HILLS 22 b m Presenting - Lady Prunella	8 11 - 0	Daniel Sansom (7) J W Mullins	-
6		1-05	CANGODEMAYO 28 b m Lucarno - Cadoutene	6 11 - 0	D A Jacob Ben Pauling	-
7		2/F6-3	INCH LALA (IRE) 56 ch m Mahler - Aboo Lala	6 11 - 0	James Best N P Mulholland	-
8	***	62-4	JOLIE FRANCINE (IRE) 69 gr m King's Theatre - Belle Innocence	6 11 - 0	Jonathan Burke C E Longsdon	-
9	/888 °	113-222	JUST A THOUGHT (IRE) 41 ch m Stowaway - Carrig Lucy	6 11 - 0	James Bowen (5) Miss R Curtis	117
10	***	0093	KIWI MYTH 27 b m Midnight Legend - Kiwi Katie	6 11 - 0	Mr M Legg (5) Mrs Fiona Shaw	-
11		1-	KUPATANA (IRE) 297 b m Westerner - Kildea Cailin	5 11 - 0	Nico de Boinville N J Henderson	-
12		21-	LOVEHERANDLEAVEHER (IRE) 354 b m Winged Love - Rowdy Exit	6 11 - 0	J McGrath N J Henderson	-
13	A.	06	PETRONELLA MANNERS 42 b m Shirocco - Last Of Her Line	5 11 - 0	Mr H F Nugent (7) H D Daly	-
14		4-232	SENSULANO (IRE) 17 b m Milan - Espresso Lady	5 11 - 0	R Johnson Noel Williams	-
15		3/P0	WELCOME POLLY (IRE) 28 br m Milan - Culmore Lady	6 11 - 0p1	Harry Bannister C J Mann	-
16	A	77P	WESTERBERRY (IRE) 41 b m Westerner - Casiana	6 11 - 0	Kevin Jones (5) J W Mullins	-

ATR VERDICT: All Currencies and Lady Of Lamanver both set a fair standard on their hurdles form with the former having placed in a Listed contest here over 2m and the latter having finished second in the Mares' Final over C&D in April 2016. However, they both could prove vulnerable to less exposed types and trainer Nicky Henderson looks to hold a strong hand with two point-to-points winner in KUPATANA and Loveherandleaveher. Preference of the pair goes to the former as she cost 120,000 pounds at the Aintree Goffs Sale last year after an impressive win on her only start at Monksgrange and has reportedly been working well in the lead up to her Rules debut. Her stablemate brings some solid point form to the table and should hold her own in this field.

Top Tip: KUPATANA (11)

Watch out for: LOVEHERANDLEAVEHER (12)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



